
What you need to know about AmLightning for HealthCare Breathable Pouches

AmLightning
for HealthCare
Breathable Pouches

Take your project from concept to 
market at lightning speed with 
AmLightning for HealthCare
Breathable Pouches

Express delivery

to meet tight project delivery schedules 
with a reduction in lead times by 25-50%

Reduced total cost

with no tooling charges

Low minimum order quantities

to reduce inventory costs and minimize 
waste

Increased speed to market

with timely access to samples and 
commercial orders

Wide range of materials and sizes

to quickly and easily find the best 
packaging for your medical application

Supply chain simplification 

to increase efficiency by streamlining 
the procurement process

For more information, please contact:
healthcare@amcor.com

www.amcor.com/products/healthcare/na



AmLightning
for HealthCare
Breathable Pouches

Wide Variety of Sizes and Materials Available

Know more about

AmLightning

• Compatible with EtO, gamma, and e-beam 
sterilization methods

• Tyvek® ensures breathability while providing an 
effective microbial barrier

• The film component of the pouch offers 
superior clarity and strength properties

• Amcor pouches feature a consistent peelable 
seal for reliable performance

• Standard features includes tack seals, 3/8" seal 
widths, and 15-degree chevron peel format

• ¹Ready to ship volumes based on case quantity

• ²Available with ACT2100 and CR27® coatings

• ³Strong duty available with CR27® and
ACT2100 coating as a production sample

Product Features Product Applications

Catheters, Guidewires & Stents

LEAD TIME MATERIAL
APPLICATION 

DUTY
SIZES

MINIMUM ORDER 

QUANTITY 

READY TO SHIP¹

2.5 mil PET/PE // 1059B Tyvek®¹ Light

3” x 7”
4” x 9”
4” x 12”
6” x 10”
8” x 12”

10” x 15”
12” x 18”

3,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
600
600

2.5 mil PET/PE // 1073B Tyvek®¹ Light

3” x 7”
4” x 9”
4” x 12”
6” x 10”
8” x 12”

10” x 15”
12” x 18”

1,000 
1,000
1,000
1,000 
1,000
500
500 

EXPEDITED

2.5 mil OPET/PE // Coated 1073B Tyvek®² Medium

Min 4“ x  6"
Max 12" x 18"

3,000 4.0 mil PA/PE // Coated 1073B Tyvek®² Heavy

6.0 mil PA/PE // Coated* 1073B Tyvek®³ Strong

Injection Systems

Electro-mechanical Devices

Minimally Invasive Devices

Orthopedics

Tubing & Collection Systems

Wound Care

*DuPont and Tyvek® are trademarks or registered trademarks 
of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company or its affiliates
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