AmLightning[™]
for HealthCare[™]
Breathable Pouches

Take your project from concept to market at **lightning speed** with $AmLightning^{TM}$ for $HealthCare^{TM}$ Breathable Pouches



What you need to know about AmLightning™ for HealthCare™ Breathable Pouches



Increased speed to market

with timely access to samples and commercial orders



Reduced total cost

with no tooling charges



Wide range of materials and sizes

to quickly and easily find the best packaging for your medical application



Express delivery

to meet tight project delivery schedules with a reduction in lead times by 25-50%



Low minimum order quantities

to reduce inventory costs and minimize waste



Supply chain simplification

to increase efficiency by streamlining the procurement process





AmLightning[™]

for HealthCare™ Breathable Pouches



Product Features

- Compatible with EtO, gamma, and e-beam sterilization methods
- Tyvek® ensures breathability while providing an effective microbial barrier
- The film component of the pouch offers superior clarity and strength properties
- Amcor pouches feature a consistent peelable seal for reliable performance
- Standard features includes tack seals, 3/8" seal widths, and 15-degree chevron peel format
- ¹Ready to ship volumes based on case quantity
- 2Available with ACT2100[™] and CR27[®] coatings
- ³Strong duty available with CR27[®] and ACT2100[™] coating as a production sample

Product Applications



Injection Systems

© Electro-mechanical Devices

Minimally Invasive Devices

Orthopedics

Tubing & Collection Systems

Wound Care

Wide Variety of Sizes and Materials Available

LEAD TIME	MATERIAL	APPLICATION DUTY	SIZES	MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
READY TO SHIP ¹	2.5 mil PET/PE//1059B Tyvek® ¹	Light	3" x 7" 4" x 9" 4" x 12" 6" x 10" 8" x 12" 10" x 15" 12" x 18"	3,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 1,000 600
	2.5 mil PET/PE//1073B Tyvek® ¹	Light	3" x 7" 4" x 9" 4" x 12" 6" x 10" 8" x 12" 10" x 15" 12" x 18"	1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 500
EXPEDITED	2.5 mil OPET/PE// Coated 1073B Tyvek®2	Medium	Min 4" x 6" Max 12" x 18"	3,000
	4.0 mil PA/PE// Coated 1073B Tyvek®2	Heavy		
	6.0 mil PA/PE // Coated* 1073B Tyvek®³	Strong		



